Continental Tire 120 at the Glen
= tal s Watkins Glen International / 3.4 miles
C TIRE June 29 - July 2, 2017 / Watkins Glen, New York

SPORTSCAR CHALLENGE

IMSA Continental Tire SportsCar Challenge

Race Leader Sequence by Class

Start End Total
Nr Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
76 C360R McLaren GT4 1 20 20 20
69 Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4 21 29 9 9
76 C360R Mclaren GT4 30 36 7 27
99 Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage 37 42 6 6
59 KohR Motorsports Ford Mustang 43 43 1 1
56 Murillo Racing Porsche Cayman 1 20 20 20
65 Murillo Racing Porsche Cayman 21 24 4 4
17 RS1 Porsche Cayman 25 27 3 3
56 Murillo Racing Porsche Cayman 28 28 1 21
73 MINI JCW Team MINI JCW 29 42 14 14
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